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Article no.
6.371-266.0
6.369-895.0
6.371-265.0
6.371-206.0
6.369-896.0
6.369-898.0
6.371-208.0
6.369-899.0
6.371-260.0
6.371-261.0
6.371-271.0
6.371-257.0
6.905-526.0
6.371-023.0
6.371-023.0
6.371-256.0
6.371-023.0
6.371-240.0
5.474-049.0
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Description

Brush Schampoo BDS 510
Scrubbing brush red (old colour white)
Brush black

Scrubbing brush BDS 510

Brush Shampoo BDS 43/150/DUO C
Brush black (old colour grey)

Disk BDS 510

Disk LOW SPEED 420

Diamond pad white set 5x @508
Diamond pad yellow set 5x @508
Pad micro-fibre

Diamond pad yellow set 5x @432
Pad micro-fibre

Pad set 2x D 430 Melamin

Pad set 2x D 430 Melamin
Diamond pad white set 5x @432
Pad set 2x D 430 Melamin
Diamond pad green set 5x @508
Carrier for disc brushes

Quantity
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
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Unit
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ZSA
ST
ZSA
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST

Remark
BDS 51
BDS 43
BDS 51
BDS 51
BDS 43
BDS 43
BDS 51
BDS 43
BDS 51
BDS 51
BDS 51
BDS 43
BDS 43
BDS 43
BDS 43
BDS 43
BDS 43
BDS 51
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